LED Light Technology, LLC                  Tele: 770-559-0750
1004 Bay Tree Lane                             Fax: 770-783-8097
Duluth, Georgia 30097                                                                                             www.LEDLightTech.com
Replace your 400 Watt HID Wallpacks with ¼ of the wattage!  More efficient LED light source saves
up to 70% on electric and maintenance costs. 40Watt-100 Watt Wallpacks available.
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Fixture Type: Wall Pack
• Wattage: 100W
• Input Voltage: 100-480V
• Replaces: 400W HID
• LED Type: CREE
• Color Temp: 5500K | 4000K
• CRI: ˃70
• Lumens: 10,900
• Dimensions: 9.8" X 18" X 13"
• Color Rendering Index (CRI): >74
• Operating Temperature: -40°C to +60°C
• IP65
• Aluminum housing with pre-treatment coating, electro-coating or acrylic powder coat finish.
Corrosion resistant hardware. Silicone rubber seals. Heat and impact resistant tempered glass.
• Standard bronze body color but also available in white
• Lifetime Rating: 100,000 hours @ 55°C
• Beam Angle: Refractive Lens
• Standard Driver: DV100-480 - 200-480V, 100W Driver
• Protection: Short circuit / Over-current / Over-voltage / Over-temperature protection with auto-
recovery
• Certification: ETL (UL-1598-C) & cETL (ANSI/UL 1598/ CAN/CSA C22.2)
• 10/5 Warranty: 10-year warranty on components, including the LEDs, fan heat sink, etc. and a 5-
year warranty on the LED Driver. See full warranty on website.
LED Light Tech™
100W Wallpack 400W HID Replacement
Flood
LLT-50-WPF-100 1 of 2 9/21/2015
         LED Light Technology is a Certified Woman Owned Corporation qualifying for Corporate Diversity Purchasing Programs
LED Light Technology, LLC                  Tele: 770-559-0750
1004 Bay Tree Lane                             Fax: 770-783-8097
Duluth, Georgia 30097                                                                                             www.LEDLightTech.com
PRODUCT ORDER CODE:
Product Order Code Example: LLT-50-WPF-100-50-277-B
LLT 50 WPF 100
        CCT Input
Voltage
Body
Color Options
40=
3600‐4000K
Special
Order
277=
100‐277V
B=
Bronze-
Standard
SP277= Surge
Protector 20kA,
100-277V
50=
4500‐5000K
Standard
480=
347-480V
W=
White-
Special
order
SP480=Surge
Protector 20kA,
347-480V
              PC120=Photocell
-120V
              PC277=Photocell
208-277V
PC120R=
Photocell 120V-
Rotatable
LLT-50-WPF-100 2 of 2 9/21/2015
         LED Light Technology is a Certified Woman Owned Corporation qualifying for Corporate Diversity Purchasing Programs